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SKT - Saket

Rotation Session:   R-19: 2024-04-16 - 2024-04-30

Traffic Inspector Assistant Commisioner of Police Deputy Commisioner of Police
  INSP BASANT KUMAR 9212250655 ACP Hauz Khas 8750871417 DCP South 8586899171

Regulation Points

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
PTS T-Point 07:00-15:00 ASI ARVIND KUMAR 3509/D 8368496194 [ZO] 

15:00-23:00 ASI DHARMENDER 321/T 9968210012 [ZO] 

Malviya Nagar M/ Station 07:00-15:00 SI PREM CHAND 231/T 9810833621 [ZO] 

PVR 15:00-23:00 ASI DHANRAJ 358/T 9268953282 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI DESH RAJ 1803/D 7982083815 [ZO] 

Court Chowk 07:00-15:00 SI MAHIPAL SINGH 2002/T 7011395975 [ZO] 
15:00-23:00 ASI ADESH KUMAR 286/T 9868416588 [ZO] 

Asian Market 07:00-15:00 ASI RATAN SINGH 0859/T 8750984411 [ZO] 

Saket Metro Station 15:00-23:00 ASI SHANKAR SINGH 390/T 9810653436 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 SI JOGINDER SINGH 742-T 9868235063 [ZO] 

TB Hospital 15:00-23:00 ASI JAGAN LAL 429/T 9210612588 [ZO] 

IGNOU road 07:00-15:00 ASI SHIVDUTT 1687-T 9818594067 [ZO] 

Crane

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
DL1LAD 9786 08:00-20:00 ASI TEJENDERA DHAMA 3609/D 9968395702 [ZO] 

DL1LAE 1623 08:00-20:00 SI RAJESH KUMAR 4514/D 8860011880 [ZO] 

Night QRT

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
Night QRT 23:00-07:00 ASI SURENDER 424/T 9999100624 [ZO] 

Mobile Prosecution Team

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
MPT 1 07:00-15:00 ASI KARAMVEER 524/T 9868911349 [ZO] 

MPT 2 15:00-23:00 ASI SATENDRA KUMAR 2250/T 9821239591 [ZO] 

MPT 3 07:00-15:00 SI RAJNISH KUMAR 4021/D 9818560515 [ZO] 

MPT 4 15:00-23:00 SI JAGDISH SINGH 153-T 9971423551 [ZO] 

MPT 5 07:00-15:00 ASI MANISH KUMAR 1253-T 8800262647 [ZO] 

MPT 6 15:00-23:00 ASI ANIL KUMAR 1312-T 9599911430 [ZO] 

MPT 7 07:00-15:00 ASI SRIDHARA N 437/T 9910200639 [ZO] 
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Points / Beat Area Staff Details
MPT 8 15:00-23:00 ASI MAHENDER 560-T 9312915364 [ZO] 

Regulation Points

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
PTS T-Point 15:00-23:00 ASI MAHENDER 560-T 9312915364 [ZO] 

07:00-15:00 ASI MANISH KUMAR 1253-T 8800262647 [ZO] 
Malviya Nagar M/ Station 07:00-15:00 ASI SURENDER 424/T 9999100624 [ZO] 

PVR 15:00-23:00 SI RAJNISH KUMAR 4021/D 9818560515 [ZO] 
07:00-15:00 ASI KARAMVEER 524/T 9868911349 [ZO] 

Court Chowk 15:00-23:00 ASI SRIDHARA N 437/T 9910200639 [ZO] 

Asian Market 07:00-15:00 ASI ANIL KUMAR 1312-T 9599911430 [ZO] 

Saket Metro Station 07:00-15:00 ASI SATENDRA KUMAR 2250/T 9821239591 [ZO] 
15:00-23:00 SI JAGDISH SINGH 153-T 9971423551 [ZO] 

TB Hospital 15:00-23:00 ASI TEJENDERA DHAMA 3609/D 9968395702 [ZO] 

IGNOU road 07:00-15:00 SI RAJESH KUMAR 4514/D 8860011880 [ZO] 

Crane

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
DL1LAD 9786 08:00-20:00 ASI JAGAN LAL 429/T 9210612588 [ZO] 

DL1LAE 1623 08:00-20:00 ASI SHIVDUTT 1687-T 9818594067 [ZO] 

Night QRT

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
Night QRT 23:00-07:00 SI PREM CHAND 231/T 9810833621 [ZO] 

Mobile Prosecution Team

Points / Beat Area Staff Details
MPT 1 07:00-15:00 SI DESH RAJ 1803/D 7982083815 [ZO] 

MPT 2 15:00-23:00 SI JOGINDER SINGH 742-T 9868235063 [ZO] 

MPT 3 07:00-15:00 ASI DHANRAJ 358/T 9268953282 [ZO] 

MPT 4 15:00-23:00 ASI SHANKAR SINGH 390/T 9810653436 [ZO] 

MPT 5 07:00-15:00 ASI ARVIND KUMAR 3509/D 8368496194 [ZO] 

MPT 6 15:00-23:00 ASI RATAN SINGH 0859/T 8750984411 [ZO] 

MPT 7 07:00-15:00 ASI ADESH KUMAR 286/T 9868416588 [ZO] 

MPT 8 15:00-23:00 ASI DHARMENDER 321/T 9968210012 [ZO] 
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